Foreword
Safety Warnings
3
USER  MANUAL
In order to ensure a perfect quality of the product and a safe usage, please  kindly follow the instructions:
1. Before opening the package, please check if there’s damage or defect  during transportation, if damage occurs,
please don’t use it and inform your supplier immediately.
2. Should the product be found damaged in any way, please keep it in package and contact your supplier in time.

20 12
90
20 20
100 100
12
620
Bracket for installa on:
75W / 150W / 220W 300W / 450W
56 56
Dimmable +  :Brown.
Dimmable -  :Blue.
Dimmable +  :Purple.
Dimmable -  :Gray.
Dimmable +  :Gray.
Dimmable -  :Black.
FL21-75W 75W 200-240V >0.95 >70 >145lm/W 0.0335 2.9
FL21-150W 150W 200-240V >0.95 >70 >145lm/W 0.0488 4.4
FL21-200W 220W 200-240V >0.95 >70 >145lm/W 0.0657 6.0
FL21-300W 300W 200-240V >0.95 >70 >145lm/W 0.0877 8.1
FL21-450W 450W 200-240V >0.95 >70 >145lm/W 0.1187 12.0
FL21-600W 600W 200-240V >0.95 >70 >145lm/W 0.1786 16.0
615x380x227
646x553x233
330x120x203
341x286x185